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Vehicle Name:285056 Shafeeq
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Hi care Trading LLC

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-06(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-06 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82056 Running 12:17:21  25.321058,51.534523 17:42:01 25.321058,51.534523 953 12.332
2 (2)82056 Parked 17:42:01 25.321058,51.534523 14:58:50 25.321058,51.534523 0 0

Vehicle Name:173491 suhaib Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E.“d End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)82056 Running 12:17:21 25.321058,51.534523 23:28:13 25.321058,51.534523 953 12.332
2 (2)82056 hashbreak 23:28:13 25.321058,51.534523 21:07:10 25.321058,51.534523 0 0

Vehicle Name:173450 NISSAM Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 592> Running 12:17:21 25.321058,51.534523 23:27:17 25.321058,51.534523 953 12.332

2 20%> hashacceleration 23:27:17 25.321058,51.534523 23:27:17 25.321058,51.534523 0 0

Vehicle Name:110094 riswan Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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2025-
09-06

2025-
09-06

Running

12:17:21

hashbreak 23:09:19

Vehicle Name:110129 Imthyas

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-06

2025-
09-06

Status

Running

Parked

Start
Time

12:17:21

17:54:48

25.321058,51.534523 23:09:19 25.321058,51.534523 953

25.321058,51.534523 18:04:16 25.321058,51.534523 0

End End Location Time

Start Location time Duration

25.321058,51.534523 17:54:48 25.321058,51.534523 953

25.321058,51.534523 17:50:27 25.321058,51.534523 0

12.332

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

12.332
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