

# **Hi care Trading LLC**

# **Vehicle Activity Report**

Reporting Period :2025-09-06(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-06 7.30 AM

#### Vehicle Name: 285056 Shafeeq

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-06	Running	12:17:21	25.321058,51.534523	17:42:01	25.321058,51.534523	953	12.332
2	2025- 09-06	Parked	17:42:01	25.321058,51.534523	14:58:50	25.321058,51.534523	0	0

#### Vehicle Name:173491 suhaib

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-06	Running	12:17:21	25.321058,51.534523	23:28:13	25.321058,51.534523	953	12.332
2	2025- 09-06	hashbreak	23:28:13	25.321058,51.534523	21:07:10	25.321058,51.534523	0	0

### Vehicle Name:173450 NISSAM

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-06	Running	12:17:21	25.321058,51.534523	23:27:17	25.321058,51.534523	953	12.332
2	2025- 09-06	hashacceleration	23:27:17	25.321058,51.534523	23:27:17	25.321058,51.534523	0	0

# Vehicle Name:110094 riswan

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 09-06	Running	12:17:21	25.321058,51.534523	23:09:19	25.321058,51.534523	953	12.332
2	2025- 09-06	hashbreak	23:09:19	25.321058,51.534523	18:04:16	25.321058,51.534523	0	0

# Vehicle Name:110129 Imthyas

# **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-06	Running	12:17:21	25.321058,51.534523	17:54:48	25.321058,51.534523	953	12.332
2	2025- 09-06	Parked	17:54:48	25.321058,51.534523	17:50:27	25.321058,51.534523	0	0